5.11 BALTIC CHALLENGE 2016

Team Listing
Printed balandis 28, 2016 at 16:39

TEAM

DIV CAT NO.

NAME

ALPHA BEARS

ALPHA ESTONIA

Shooting Girls B

Siauliai

STl Team LTU

Team Glock LTU

Team Survival

V Shooting Range

S
99
13
88
108

32
44
117
83

63
61
84
16

67

92
79
10
76

57
64
62
60

86
58
75

119
97
115
78

Hatsatrjan, Ashot .
Mihhailov, Sergei ,
Shavrin, Aleksandr
Voropajev, Andrei

Gontsharova, Dina ,
Jevdokimov, Artjom ,
Jogi, Artur,

Kidjajev, Juri,

Chernobai, Valentina ,
Furman, Maryna ,
Prokharchyk, Volha ,
Sviryd, Katsiaryna ,

Pocius, Mindaugas
Sirutis, Darius ,
Skopas, Aurimas ,

Kaufmanis, Eriks .
Ritvas, Alonas ,
Siuniakou, Andrei ,
VonGravrock, Anton ,

Binkevicius, Ramunas
Cigrin, Viaceslav
Palaima, Egidijus
Salna, Edmundas

Baksa, Giedrius ,
Bivilis, Arvydas
Cimos, Lech
Griniukas, Tadeusas

Karosas, Linas
Kazanskis, Marius ,
Laurisas, Juras .
Sventickas, Ramunas ,
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TEAM DIV CAT NO. NAME
VS Tarnyba P

125 Bugakov, Ruslan

105 Grincenko, Vitalijus

126 Malinauskas, Egidijus

128

Nedveckij, Miroslav
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